
SBA Minnesota District Office 
330 Second Avenue South, #430 

Minneapolis, MN  55401 
612-370-2324 

 
Website: http://www.sba.gov/mn 

 
Office Email: minneapolis.mn@sba.gov 

 
Title Name Phone Fax Email 

District Director Brian McDonald 612-370-2337 202-481-0962 brian.mcdonald@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director Twila Kennedy 612-370-2300 202-481-5920 twila.kennedy@sba.gov 

Public Affairs Specialist Sarah Swenty 612-370-2316 202-481-2430 sarah.swenty@sba.gov 

Regional Manager, Office of 
International Trade 

Carlos Sosa 612-348-1642 202-481-4065 carlos.sosa@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Shaun McClary 612-370-2320 202-481-0207 shaun.mcclary@sba.gov  

Lead Economic Development 
Specialist 

Vacant    

Economic Development 
Specialist 

Maribel Reigstad 612-370-2321 202-481-4339 maribel.reigstad@sba.gov 

Economic Development 
Specialist/Administrative 
Officer 

Mike Jackson 612-370-2335 612-244-3210 don.jackson@sba.gov 

 

Outreach Marketing Specialist Sarah Carrol  202-941-8039 sarah.carroll@sba.gov 

Program Support Assistant Michael Waldegerma  202-941-8003 michael.waldegerma@sba.gov  

 

Lead Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Alisha Podobinski 612-370-2331 202-481-2045 alisha.podobinski@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Dan Schmit 612-370-2314 612-704-6078 daniel.schmit@sba.gov 

Presidential Management 
Fellow 

Kathleen Sly  202-769-1953 kathleen.sly@sba.gov 
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